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Premium

Specification AD 7803

3 heat setting

Smooth temperature control
Overheat protection
Indicator light

Cord storage

11 fins

Power: 2000W
Power supply: 230V ~50H

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0
5908256831186

85162910
8.699

10.35

49 x 67 x 16
10.35

49 x 67 x 16

1
18
18
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